Weight: 7.2kg
Black text Black text
and graphics
Photo 4R
(4î x6î )
All-in-One
Print   Copy   Scan   Fax TX300F

ON-LINE GUIDE   Yes
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA (with its suggested applications)
Media Type   Order Code
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER - A4  C13S041786
MATTE PAPER HEAVY WEIGHT - A4  C13S041259
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER - A4,  C13S041332
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER - 10X15CM/4X6" C13S041925
¹To use USB port, your PC must conform to PC98
specifications, and have Windows preinstalled.
Consult the documentation provided with your PC for
further information about USB connectivity. Note also

ON-LINE GUIDE   Yes
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA (with its suggested applications)
Media Type   Order Code
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER - A4  C13S041786
MATTE PAPER HEAVY WEIGHT - A4  C13S041259
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER - A4,  C13S041332
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER - 10X15CM/4X6" C13S041925
¹To use USB port, your PC must conform to PC98
specifications, and have Windows preinstalled.
Consult the documentation provided with your PC for
further information about USB connectivity. Note also